Ticket No.

© 00 N O U b~ W N P

W oWwWRNNNNNDRNDNDNNDNDIERRPR R R B B B p
N P O © 0 N o 0 & WONP O ©O N O 00D W N R O

Total: 599

Name

Martin Tyte
Lee Mcdonell
Sandy Wilson
Simon Morgan

Joe Bethell

Danny Hall

Simon Wootton
Andrew Burnay
Robert Jones
Robert Souter
Glynn Morgans
Nathan Haury
James Polson
Stephen Lees
Paul Woolnough
Ben Piddington
Damien Barron
Will Finch
William Achilles
Damien Broadhead
Colin Chapman
Stephen Mills
Chris Hill
Richard New
Ross Gallagher

David Austin
Gareth Lloyd
Daniel Monks

John Baker

Kevin Munnings
Adrian Sykes

Stephen Lees

Draw: October 30, 2022 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Name

Dean Cranage
Nick Briggs
Luke Burton

Aneurin Kennedy
Stu Boyd
James Ellis

Dale Feathers

Jim Knight
Tommy Broadway
Alun Tarr

James Robson

Adam Crawley
Barnie West

Leon Retchlessretchless
Matt Sims
Alexander Fisher
Stef Young
Benjamin Saunders

Steven Appleby
Mark Jones

Dane Shields

Carl Ellis
Paul Dawson

Robert Edwards
Gareth Lloyd
Daniel Foulis

Richard Anness

William Morris

Matthew Brown
Daniel Foulis
Martin Shaw

Louis Clarke

Ticket No.

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

MK?2 Golf GTi G60 Converted

Name

Edward Wing
Andrew Williams
Emma Bowles
Sameer Khan
Joseph Garmory-amps
Kenneth Bowes
James Cotton
David Austin
Stephen Russell
Carl Readle
Fabian Borcz
Stephen Maxwell
Christopher Mansfield
Tony Hogarth
Daniel Gudgeon
Mark Crossland
Andrew Fairest
Terence Dunne
Brendan Murphy
Paul Vickery
Michael Vaughan
Charlie Troman
Zak Berko
Andrew Fairest
Stefen Courtenay
Tom Reed
Dean Lockett
Simon Kelly
Charles Barton
William Jones
Jason Heathcote

Ben Nisbet
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Ticket No. Name
97 Ben Nisbet
98 James Owen
99 Emily Mcdermott
100 Christopher Donlan
101 James Withers
102 Daniel Weed
103 Gary Sharp
104 Ste Marsden
105 Michael Nolan
106 Kenneth Neil
107 Jackie Campbell
108 Eddie Randall
109 Zak Berko
110 Tim Crisp
111 Michael Doggart
112 David Millington
113 Ryan Hunt
114 Daniel Baldwin
115 Fraser Mckay
116 Simon Morgan
117 Brian Passmore
118 Gavin Stevenson
119 Peter Nash
120 Lydia Coates
121 Mark Williams
122 Steve Richards
123 Lea Medley
124 Carl Vale
125 Dave Davies
126 Gordon Bickerton
127 Cameron Sibbald
128 Hugh Fraser
Total: 599 « Draw: October 30, 2022 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Name

Mark Oneill
Harry Handley
Gavin Stevenson
Daniel Harford
Stuart Hilton
Andrew Fairest
Ray Begg
Martin Shaw
Carl Rance
Andrew Fairest
Jack Card
Steve Shewan
Glenn Humphrey
Ashley Cumberland
Andrew Fairest
Brian Passmore
Adam Cooper
John Cavanagh
Younger Craig
Paul Newcombe
Daniel Foulis
Stef Young
Ben Nisbet
Stef Young
Gerard Fannen
Tom Lewis
Aaron England
Ali Morrison
Neil James
Charlie Troman
Richard Quy
Gary Bolger

Ticket No.

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

MK?2 Golf GTi G60 Converted

Name

Tim Hulme
Stef Young
Craig Mcbride
Arthur Craig
Gary Bolger
Mark Wignall
Adam Dolinski
Steve Parry
Stephen Lees
Richard Jordan
Matthew Walker
Darren Stone
Gavin Hewitt
Alan Jones
Colin Turner
Ed Johnston
Adam Bennett
Alistair Hutchinson
Gareth Thom
Nicola Brent
Mark Boyle
Glenn Humphrey
Kyle Jenkins
lan Baker
James Polson
Steve Smith
Christopher Shaw
Joey Kinsella
Haydn Banfield
Edd Rhodes
Balaal Hanif

Adam Cooper
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Ticket No. Name
193 Dean Cranage
194 Nick Briggs
195 Adam Bickell
196 Lee Ireland
197 Gavin Balecke
198 Paul Jones
199 Jason Roche
200 Richard Gratton
201 Daniel Foulis
202 Craig Macrae
203 Mattie Green
204 James Levins-wigginton
205 Alex Kemp
206 Fraser Howat
207 Andrew Fairest
208 Mark Fraser
209 Peter Nash
210 Donna Golightly
211 Stuart Liddell
212 Christopher Donlan
213 Bryan Smith
214 David Austin
215 Alex Duckworth
216 Michael Black
217 Jason Ramsey
218 Grant Muir
219 Lee Ireland
220 Robert Taylor
221 Jonathan Brown
222 Luke Hawker
223 Andrew Fairest
224 Ste Marsden
Total: 599 « Draw: October 30, 2022 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Name

Colin Chapman
Kevin Pegg
lan Maisey
David Burke

David Cooper

Matthew Cooper

David Austin
Samuel Mcdonald
Dan Ayling
Andrew Fairest
Gerry Mcgowan
Darren Rowe

Duncan Bryant

Craig Haywood
Ben Wallace
Lee Pointer
Dan Clarke
Jason Bass
Mattie Green

Gavyn Rossall

Tom Marshall
Mark Jones
Lee Boyle
Cameron Sibbald

Mark Richards
John Carey
Noel Egbury
Chris Plant

Gavin Balecke

Rich Nicholson
Daniel Foulis

Ste Marsden

Ticket No.

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

MK?2 Golf GTi G60 Converted

Name

Lee Wilkinson
Barnie West
Stephen Maxwell
Mattie Green
Mark Harvey
Christopher Keith
John Cushnahan
Graham Gill
Dan Fairington
David Welsh
Greg Kiely
Martin Weston
Martin Darren
Jackie Campbell
Adam Boutwell
Ethan Quirk
Dennis Franklin
Heather Hawketts
James Ellis
Thomas Robinson
Barnie West
Emma Harrison
David Cartwright
Alun Tarr
William Achilles
Gary Prested
Lee Wilkinson
Jason Ramsey
Steven Aldred
Gavin Stevenson
Jordan Edwards

Sean Hensby
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
289 Daniel Gudgeon 321 Gary Bolger 353 Simon Morgan
290 Brian Passmore 322 354 John Sanders
291 Lydia Coates 323 Charles Barton 355 Stef Young
292 Christopher Donlan 324 Ceri Cosway 356 Stephen Morgan
293 Mick Irvine 325 Mathew Wilson 357 Karl Burgess
294 lan Carson 326 Kevin Hennigan 358 Owen Allcock
295 Andrew Fairest 327 Steven Jones 359 James Steven
296 Ben Nisbet 328 Lee Ireland 360 Nick Mossop
297 Roddy Kennedy 329 Ben Thrussell 361 Oliver Auckland
298 David Austin 330 Dave Nicholas 362 Richard Ingham
299 Joseph Garmory-amps 331 Mark Williams 363 Stewart Poole
300 Andrew Armer 332 Stephen Lees 364 David Bowen
301 Jamie Waterfield 333 Martin Weston 365 Barry Greenhill
302 Steven Appleby 334 Alun Tarr 366 Ashley Maddy
303 Paul Ellis 335 Ben Nisbet 367 Colin Chapman
304 Jason Armstrong 336 Martin Tyte 368 Craig Kantans
305 Matthew Taylor 337 Andrew Fairest 369 Simon Wilkins
306 Dan Fairington 338 Graham Gill 370 Robin Douglas
307 Felix Clarke 339 Jonathon Gray 371 Ethan Pritchard
308 Niall Cook 340 Paul Cherry 372 Jon Taylor
309 Paul Robertson 341 Sean Hensby 373 Jeremy Kellett
310 Joey Kinsella 342 Dean Lessells 374 James Knapp
311 William Jones 343 Matthew Hodgkinson 375 John Tibbetts
312 Jon Taylor 344 Steve Smith 376 Dan Fairington
313 Gavin Balecke 345 Ashley Brown 377 Meirion Roberts
314 Mark Edwards 346 Gareth Evans 378 Stu Boyd
315 Marc Thomson 347 Andrew Fairest 379 Danielle Mackenzie
316 Lee Ireland 348 Lisa Anderson 380 Gavin Hewitt
317 Darren Rowe 349 Sandy Wilson 381 Paul Chrisp
318 Andrew Lawther 350 Simon Wells 382 Chris Ross
319 Mohammed Majothi 351 Dave Davies 383 Jonathon Gray
320 Tim Hulme 352 Andrew Burnay 384 Adam Bickell

Total: 599 « Draw: October 30, 2022 9:30 pm Page 4 of 7
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Ticket No. Name
385 Damien Baldwin
386 Ben Nisbet
387 Bernie Corrigan
388 Adam Boutwell
389 Rochelle Faraboushehri
390 Rob Daines
391 Richard Oxtoby
392 Samuel Mcdonald
393 Simon Kiambi
394 Carly Reeves
395 Tim Hulme
396 Gary Bolger
397 Des Denniston
398 Andrew Fairest
399 Mark Price
400 Henry Bunt
401 Kristopher Johnson
402 William Achilles
403 Jonathan Egmore
404 Adam Finnerty
405 Tim Hulme
406 Robert Cutler
407 Chris Hill
408 Mark Harris
409 Steve Smith
410 Martyn Armstrong
411 Adrian Alger
412 Nicholas Revers
413 Joanne Davison
414 Steve Smith
415 Andrew Hockenhull
416 Anthony Wright
Total: 599 « Draw: October 30, 2022 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

Name

Beth Shaw
Mark Bridge
Niall O Brien

Alun Tarr
Phil Carnell

Stu Boyd
Jackie Campbell
Alan Gibson
Ali Morrison
Daniel Shearer
Adrian Chapman
Thomas Robinson
Adam Brossard
Christopher Donlan
Mattie Green
Marcus Sims
Christopher Shaw
Damien Baldwin
Nick Branson
John Radford
Wayne Wilson
Donald Macleod

Martin Tyte

Phil Gannon
Charlie Troman
Mark Williams
Steve Richards

Alun Tarr
Calum Blaik

Thomas Ashworth
Thomas Dutton

James Robson

Ticket No.

449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480

MK?2 Golf GTi G60 Converted

Name
Andy Griffiths

Damian Bartosik
Andrew Miller
Rich Holton
David Austin
Gerard Maher
Ben Nisbet
Martin Tyte
Paul Chapman
Paul Lovegrove
Tim Hulme
Kaine Meecham
Adrian Sykes
Jonathan Nisbet
Daniel Jackson
Rich Barnett
Dennis Franklin
David Austin
William Achilles
Ben Nisbet
Paul Robertson
Michael Fryett
John Plummer
James Steven
Danny Hall
Carter Weekes
Conrad Thomson-dewey
Lee Glynn
Kerry Hulme
Steve Smith
Gary Martin
Andrew Miller
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Ticket No.

481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512

Total: 599

Name

Mark Edwards
lain Richards
Bradley Morris
Simon Morgan
Stephen Lees
Kenny Thomson
Martin Shaw
Dave Davies
William Pearson
John Lockhart
Ben Haines
Richard Murphy
Kyle David
Arran Hye
Andrew Fairest
George Smith
Carter Weekes
Neil James
Ben Nisbet
Radcliffe Ogier
Ben Nisbet
Joe Bairstow
James Owen
Paul Jones
Christopher Donlan
Steve Smith
Wandile Sobopha
Jonathan Smith
Martin Tyte
Thomas Thomson
Mark Charlton

Joseph Garmory-amps

Draw: October 30, 2022 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544

Name

Daniel Foulis
Christopher Pearcey
lan Rooney
Jay Mclaughlin
John Plummer
Ste Marsden
Alan Gibson
Jack Wilson
Steven Nuttall
Alan Bradbury
lan Warburton
Nicola Streeting
Jim Frayne
Toby Wratten
David Hooper
Eddie Randall
Steve Smith
Tom Wilkins
Lee Ireland
Alun Tarr
David Austin
Tara Powell
Andrew Fairest
Andrew Fairest
Bryan Mccullough
Steven Scurr
Barry Greenhill
Radcliffe Ogier
Jon Pavord
Imran Rafiq
Kenneth Wood

Shaun Graham

Ticket No.

545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576

MK?2 Golf GTi G60 Converted

Name

Nigel Selwyn Walker
Lee Fraser
Alex Benniston
Michael Kay
Graham Gill
John Tear
Lee Ireland
David Hooper
Martin Tyte
Neil Mccormack
Andrew Vass
Martyn Ross
Robbie Caron
Gary Bolger
John Ogier
Tom Dye
Sean Mcshane
Andrew Collins
Thomas Thomson
Ste Marsden
Stuart Knight
David Austin
R Thomson
Jordan Cheyne
Beth Shaw
Rachael Bell
Lee Ireland
lan Wood
Joe Mardon
Kyle David
Olly Dighy
Neil Mccormack
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Ticket No.

577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
501
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599

Total: 599

Name

Gavyn Rossall
Lee Buckingham
John Ogier
Dean Lockett
Richard Oxtoby
David Austin
Jordan Moar
Kevin Butterworth
Richard New
Adam Boodle
Warren Cooke
Joe Bethell
Michael Mills
Dean Ellison
Sam Rice
Haydn Banfield
Gary Viall
Barnie West
Larah Graham
Colin Turner
Martin Weston
Mr Jamie Brown

Jon Taylor

Draw: October 30, 2022 9:30 pm

MK?2 Golf GTi G60 Converted
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